BANDRIDGE®

Coax Connector Male - Female White

Product specifications BPP646:

Colour
Connector plating

Connector type

Gender of contacts

Number of products in package

Packaging

White

Nickel Plated

IEC (Coax) Female
IEC (Coax) Male
Female

Male

2 pcs

Blister

8lI717587]1017

292||

Packaging information:

Brand

Order code

EAN single Product
EAN Inner Carton
EAN Outer Carton
Packaging

Package contents

Quantity
1

10

40

120

Blister

L x

110 mm
175 mm
275 mm
370 mm

Bandridge
BPP646
8717587017292

W x

35 mm
130 mm
275 mm
410 mm

H (mm)

113 mm
242 mm
345 mm
505 mm

Weight
30g
392 ¢
1940 g
5430 g
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