Coax Connector Male - Female White

Product specifications BPP646:

Colour	White		
Connector plating	Nickel Plated		
Connector type	IEC (Coax) Female		
	IEC (Coax) Male		
Gender of contacts	Female		
	Male		
Number of products in package	2 pcs		
Packaging	Blister		



Datasheet | Coax Connector Male - Female White | BPP646



Packaging information:

Brand	Bandridge
Order code	BPP646
EAN single Product	8717587017292
EAN Inner Carton	
EAN Outer Carton	
Packaging	Blister
Package contents	

Quantity	Lx	W x	H (mm)	Weight
1	110 mm	35 mm	113 mm	30 g
10	175 mm	130 mm	242 mm	392 g
40	275 mm	275 mm	345 mm	1940 g
120	370 mm	410 mm	505 mm	5430 g

